Gulden Klauw

lav6

GULDEN KLAauw

CADET MEN'S SABER
ZONDAG 4 okTOBER 2015 - 10:00

FINAL RESULTS

Place Name Club(s)

1 De Ridder, Arne KLAUWAERTS
2 Strijk, Philippe SMG

3T Deltour, Axel SN

3T Poizat, Alexandre SN

5 Vandecruys, Warre SMG

6 El Boujdani, Amine BRAINE

7 Prossé, Maél KLAUWAERTS
8 Hemelsoet, Elias SMG

9 Kuvers, Lester SMG

10 Van De Walle, Thibo KLAUWAERTS
11 Lammertyn, Louis SMG

12 Van Dijck, Jasper KLAUWAERTS
13 Knopfmacher, Michaél KLAUWAERTS
14 Vanqguathoven, Brecht SKH

15 Smet, Shawn KLAUWAERTS
16 De Schoenmaker, Jules KLAUWAERTS
17 Derde, Auguste SMG

18 Van Nieuwenborgh, Gijs LEUVEN

19 Smet, Cedric KLAUWAERTS
20 Hemelaar, Klaas KLAUWAERTS
21 Lebon, Timon SMG

DNF Fencer Scratched

ROUND #1 - PooL - ROUND SEEDING

Seed Name Club(s)

1 De Ridder, Arne KLAUWAERTS

2 Deltour, Axel SN

3 Prossé, Maél KLAUWAERTS

4 Poizat, Alexandre SN

5 Strijk, Philippe SMG

6 Kuvers, Lester SMG

7 Van De Walle, Thibo KLAUWAERTS

8 Knopfmacher, Michaél KLAUWAERTS

9 Smet, Cedric KLAUWAERTS

10 El Boujdani, Amine BRAINE

11 De Vos, Raphael SMG

12 Hemelaar, Klaas KLAUWAERTS

13 Hemelsoet, Elias SMG

14 Derde, Auguste SMG

15 Vanquathoven, Brecht SKH

Country
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Country
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Status
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Gulden Klauw
16 Vandecruys, Warre
17 Van Dijck, Jasper
18 Smet, Shawn
19 Van Nieuwenborgh, Gijs
20 De Schoenmaker, Jules
21 Lammertyn, Louis
22 Lebon, Timon

2av 6

RoOUND #1 - PooL - SCORES
PooL #1

Smet, Cedric
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

Knopfmacher, Michaél
KLAUWAERTS / BEL
De Ridder, Arne
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

Lammertyn, Louis
SMG / BEL

Vandecruys, Warre
SMG / BEL

Van Nieuwenborgh, Gijs
LEUVEN / BEL

REFEREE(S):
Pinson, Harry
SMG / BEL

PooL #2

Van De Walle, Thibo
KLAUWAERTS / BEL
Van Dijck, Jasper
KLAUWAERTS / BEL
Deltour, Axel

SN / BEL

Derde, Auguste
SMG / BEL

Lebon, Timon
SMG / BEL

El Boujdani, Amine
BRAINE / BEL

REFEREE(S):
Van Loon, Norbert
LEUVEN / BEL

PooL #3

Kuvers, Lester
SMG / BEL

Smet, Shawn
KLAUWAERTS / BEL
Prossé, Maél
KLAUWAERTS / BEL
Vanquathoven, Brecht
SKH / BEL

REFEREE(S):
Verbeke, Iria

DO

V5

D3

V5

D3

V5

V5

D3

D1

V5

V5

V5

D3
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SMG
KLAUWAERTS
KLAUWAERTS
LEUVEN
KLAUWAERTS
SMG
SMG

3 4 5
D1 D1 DO
DO V5 D3

V5 V5

D2 DO

D2 V5

D3 D3 D2

3 4 5
D1 D2 V5
D1 V5 V5

V5 V5

D1 V5

DO D2

V5 V5 V5

3 4
DO V5
D3 V5

D4
V5

V5
V5
V5
V5

V5

D4
D2
D2
D1

D1

V/M

0,67
0,33
0,67

0,33

TS

10

11

12

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

V/M

0,20
0,60
1,00
0,40
0,80

0,00

V/M

0,40
0,40
0,80
0,40
0,00

1,00

TR

12

13

14

TS

18

25

15

22

13

TS

17

14

22

15

25

TR

22

16

19

10

25

TR

18

19

19

25

10

Ind

-15

+2

+17

+12

-12

-19

+15
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KLAUWAERTS / BEL

PooL #4

Hemelaar, Klaas
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

De Schoenmaker, Jules
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

Strijk, Philippe
SMG / NED

Hemelsoet, Elias

SMG / BEL

Poizat, Alexandre

SN/ BEL

REFEREE(S):
Corteyn, Ignace

KLAUWAERTS / BEL

# 1
1

2 V5
3 V5
4 V5
5 V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

ROUND #2 - PooL - ROUND SEEDING

Club(s)

Seed Name

1 De Ridder, Arne
2 El Boujdani, Amine
3 Poizat, Alexandre
4 Deltour, Axel

5 Vandecruys, Warre
6 Strijk, Philippe

7 Prossé, Maél

8 Kuvers, Lester

9

10 Hemelsoet, Elias
11

12T Derde, Auguste
12T Lammertyn, Louis
14 Van Dijck, Jasper
15

16 Smet, Shawn

17

18 Smet, Cedric

19

20 Hemelaar, Klaas
21 Lebon, Timon
DNF  Fencer Scratched

Knopfmacher, Michaél

Van De Walle, Thibo

Vanquathoven, Brecht

De Schoenmaker, Jules

Van Nieuwenborgh, Gijs

KLAUWAERTS
BRAINE

SN

SN

SMG

SMG
KLAUWAERTS
SMG
KLAUWAERTS
SMG
KLAUWAERTS
SMG

SMG
KLAUWAERTS
SKH
KLAUWAERTS
KLAUWAERTS
KLAUWAERTS
LEUVEN
KLAUWAERTS
SMG

ROUND #2 - PooOL - SCORES
PooL #1

Lammertyn, Louis
SMG / BEL

Derde, Auguste
SMG / BEL

# 1 2
1 V5
2 D3

D1

D3

DO

V5
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DO

D1

V5

V5

Country

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

3

D1

DO

4

DO

D1

DO
DO
D3

D3

vV V/M
5 1,00
5 1,00
4 1,00
4 080
4 080
3 075
2 067
2 067
3 060
2 050
2 040
2 040
2 040
2 040
1 033
1 033
1 025
1 020
0,00
0,00
0,00

o o o

5 6

V5 D3

D4 DO

vV V/M
0 000
1 025
3 075
2 050
4 1,00
TS TR
25 8
25 10
20 6
22 8
22 10
18 9
14 8
10 12
18 16
13 11
17 18
1519
15 19
14 19
2 14
1 13
9 18
722
13 25
4 20
6 25

7

V5

D3

TS

18

13

20

Ind
+17
+15
+14
+14
+12

Vv

3

0

TR Ind

20 -16

18 -9

11 +2

6 +14

Status

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Failed to appear

V/M TS

050 19

000 11

TR

21

30

Ind

-2

-19
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De Ridder, Arne
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

Strijk, Philippe
SMG / NED

Smet, Cedric
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

Prossé, Maél
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

Van Nieuwenborgh, Gijs
LEUVEN / BEL

REFEREE(S):
Verbeke, Iria
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

PooL #2

Hemelaar, Klaas
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

Van Dijck, Jasper
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

De Schoenmaker, Jules
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

Vandecruys, Warre
SMG / BEL

Kuvers, Lester
SMG / BEL

Van De Walle, Thibo
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

El Boujdani, Amine
BRAINE / BEL

REFEREE(S):
Poizat, Renaud
SN / BEL

PooL #3

Deltour, Axel
SN/ BEL

Smet, Shawn
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

Lebon, Timon
SMG / BEL

Poizat, Alexandre
SN / BEL

Knopfmacher, Michaél
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

Hemelsoet, Elias
SMG / BEL

Vanquathoven, Brecht
SKH / BEL

REFEREE(S):
Pinson, Harry
SMG / BEL

RoOUND #3 - DE - ROUND SEEDING

Seed Name Club(s)
1 De Ridder, Arne KLAUWAERTS
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D4
V5
DO D2
D1 D4
DO D2
3 4
V5 DO
V5 D3
D2
V5
V5 D2
V5 D2
D3 V5
3 4
V5 V5
V5 D1
DO
V5
D2 DI
V5 D1
V5 D1
Country
BEL

V5

V5

V5

V5

DO

V5

D1

V5

D3

D4

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

D3

Vv
10

V5

V5

D2

D1

D1

D1

DO

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

D3

V5

D2

V5

v/M
0,91

V5

V5

D3

V5

D2

D2

V5

D4

V5

D4

V5

D3

D2

V5

V5

D2

TS
54

5 083
6 1,00
1 017
4 067
2 033
Vv V/M
1 017
3 050
1 1017
5 083
4 067
3 050
4 067
Vv V/M
5 083
2 033
1 1017
5 083
2 033
3 050
3 050

29

30

14

25

14

TS

10

21

14

29

26

24

27

TS

29

18

15

26

15

20

20

TR Ind Status

15 +39 Advanced

13

29

16

26

TR

29

23

28

14

18

17

22

TR

11

24

27

26

24

22

+22

+17

-15

+9

-12

Ind

-19

14

+15

+8

+7

+5

Ind

+18

-12

+17

-11
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2 Poizat, Alexandre

3 Strijk, Philippe

4 Deltour, Axel

5 Vandecruys, Warre

6 El Boujdani, Amine

7 Prossé, Maél

8 Kuvers, Lester

9 Hemelsoet, Elias

10 Van De Walle, Thibo
11 Lammertyn, Louis

12 Van Dijck, Jasper

13 Knopfmacher, Michaél
14 Vanquathoven, Brecht
15 Smet, Shawn

16 De Schoenmaker, Jules
17 Derde, Auguste

18 Van Nieuwenborgh, Gijs
19 Smet, Cedric

20 Hemelaar, Klaas

21 Lebon, Timon

DNF  Fencer Scratched

RouUND #3 - DE - SCORES

Table of 32

(1) De Ridder, Arne

KLAUWAERTS / BEL
(32) -BYE-

Table of 16

(1) De Ridder, Arne

SN

SMG

SN

SMG

BRAINE
KLAUWAERTS
SMG

SMG
KLAUWAERTS
SMG
KLAUWAERTS
KLAUWAERTS
SKH
KLAUWAERTS
KLAUWAERTS
SMG

LEUVEN
KLAUWAERTS
KLAUWAERTS
SMG

Table of 8

(17) Derde, Auguste

SMG / BEL

(16) De Schoenmaker,
Jules

(16) De Schoenmaker,
Jules

(1) De Ridder, Arne
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BEL 9 0,90
NED 9 0,90
BEL 9 0,82
BEL 9 0,82
BEL 9 0,82
BEL 6 0,67
BEL 6 0,67
BEL 5 0,50
BEL 5 0,45
BEL 5 0,45
BEL 5 0,45
BEL 5 0,45
BEL 4 0,44
BEL 3 0,33
BEL 2 0,20
BEL 2 0,18
BEL 2 0,18
BEL 2 0,18
BEL 1 0,10
BEL 1 0,09
Semi-Finals

15-1

Ref: Poizat, Renaud

KLAUWAERTS / BEL

(9) Hemelsoet, Elias

SMG / BEL
(24) -BYE-

15-14

Ref: Poizat, Renaud

(9) Hemelsoet, Elias

(25) -BYE-

(8) Kuvers, Lester

(8) Kuvers, Lester

(9) Hemelsoet, Elias

(1) De Ridder, Arne

15-3
Ref: Verbeke, Iria

15-8

Ref: Poizat, Renaud

SMG / BEL

(5) Vandecruys, Warre

SMG / BEL
(28) -BYE-

(5) Vandecruys, Warre

(21) -BYE-

(12) Van Dijck, Jasper

(12) Van Dijck, Jasper

(5) Vandecruys, Warre

15-10
Ref: Corteyn, Ignace

KLAUWAERTS / BEL

(4) Deltour, Axel

46
48
51
51
52
39
36
33
41
34
35
33
32
29
23
26
27
21
14
21

15 +31
22 +26
19  +32
24 +27
32 +20
24 +15
30 +6
35 -2
35 +6
40 -6
42 -7
42 -9
36 -4
37 -8
46  -23
49  -23
51 -24
51 -30
49  -35
52 -31
Finals

(1) De Ridder, Arne

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Failed to appear

15-1

Ref: Pinson, Harry
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(13) Knopfmacher, 15-12
Michaél Ref: Verbeke, Iria
KLAUWAERTS / BEL I(J“gc)h':zrpfmad‘er'
(20) -BYE-
(4) Deltour, Axel
15-11
(29) -BYE- Ref: Corteyn, Ignace
(4) Deltour, Axel
(4) Deltour, Axel
SN / BEL (1) De Ridder, Arne
15-8
(3) Strijk, Philippe Ref: Van Loon, Norbert
SMG / NED (3) Strijk, Philippe
(30) -BYE-
(3) Strijk, Philippe
15-5
(19) -BYE- Ref: Baarendse, Dirk
(14) Vanquathoven,
Brecht
(14) Vanquathoven,
Brecht
SKH / BEL (3) Strijk, Philippe
15-8
(11) Lammertyn, Louis Ref: Baarendse, Dirk
SMG / BEL (11) Lammertyn, Louis
(22) -BYE-
(6) El Boujdani, Amine
15-11
(27) -BYE- Ref: Baarendse, Dirk
(6) El Boujdani, Amine
(6) El Boujdani, Amine
BRAINE / BEL (3) Strijk, Philippe
15-10
(7) Prossé, Maél Ref: Van Loon, Norbert
KLAUWAERTS / BEL (7) Prossé, Maél
(26) -BYE-
(7) Prossé, Maél
15-8
(23) -BYE- Ref: Pinson, Harry
(10) Van De Walle, Thibo
(10) Van De Walle, Thibo
KLAUWAERTS / BEL (2) Poizat, Alexandre
15-10
(15) Smet, Shawn Ref: Baarendse, Dirk
KLAUWAERTS / BEL (15) Smet, Shawn
(18) -BYE-
(2) Poizat, Alexandre
15-9
(31) -BYE- Ref: Pinson, Harry
(2) Poizat, Alexandre

(2) Poizat, Alexandre
SN / BEL
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